
 

 

 
 

            P&F Meeting Dates 2023  
                                             6:30pm (Trial) Conference Room above Admin                 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please email stcpandf@gmail.com for any P&F related enquires. 

2023 

Monday 13th February 2023 Term 1 

Monday 13th March 2023  6:30PM TRIAL Term 1 

Easter Holidays Saturday 1st April - Sunday 16th April 2023 

Monday 8th May 2023  Term 2 

Monday 5th June 2023  Term 2 

June/July Holidays Saturday 24th June to Sunday 9th July 2023 

Monday 31st July 2023  Term 3 

Monday 28th August 2023  Term 3 

September Holidays Saturday 16th September to Monday 2nd October 2023 

Monday 16th October 2023  Term 4 

Monday 13th November 2023 (AGM)  Term 4 

Christmas Holidays Saturday 2nd Dec 2023 to Monday 22nd January 2024 
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